

AGREEMENT NO:-20/MMGSY/(SC)/SBD/2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NAME OF WORK:-LO64-T01 TO IC HAMAR TO
ATHGACHHI

RWDWD KISHANUGADJ-2 DIVISION

DIGHA LBANK SUB-DIVISION

MBNO:-1127

Measurement Book

NAME OF AGENCY:-ASAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Lot 1 - To 1 to Ichawari to Athgachhi					
Agency: Ajoy K. chandhary.					
Agreement No. - 20/MMUSY(1)/SAD/					2020-21.
Rate of Agreement = 0.02% below to 5/a					
D.O. of order = 14-06-2020.					
D.O. of completion = 10-03-2021.					
P/E = 10-01-2021.					
Record measurement:					

(1) Const. of B.M. & Ref. Pillar					
→ do - do - all r. job.					
31.57 Road length = 0.754 km.					
2) Const. of Ref. water Pillar					
→ do - all r. job.					
(2nd) Road length = 0.754 km.					
3) Clearing and grubbing					
of road land do - r. job.					
23 30.0 3.0 = 207010 m ²					
= 0.207 Ha.					
(A) P/E in Const. of Embankment					
23 30.0 6.00 0.15 = 414.00 m ²					
(A) 1000 m ² land 60% = 248.40 m ²					
(B) 200 m ² land 40% = 165.60 m ²					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST.

5

Set. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const. of B.M. & net. Pillar					
- do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (1) itm (1)					
= 0.754 km @ 3391.76/-					Rs 2557.00
2) Const. of Pch. working Pillar					
- do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (1) itm (2)					
= 0.754 km @ 1579.98/-					Rs 1191.00
3) clearing and grubbing of mixed land - do - all - c - Job.					
Vide T.M.B Page (1) itm (3)					
= 0.207 Ha @ 51109.28/-					Rs 10580.00
4) Const. of Embankment with 1000 m land - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (1) itm 4(A)					
= 248.40 m ³ @ 174.63/- m ³					Rs 43378.00
5) Const. of Embankment with 1000 m land - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (1) itm 4(B)					
= 165.60 m ³ @ 151.00/- m ³					Rs 25006.00
6) Const. of Subgrade & Earthen shoulder - do - all - c - Job					

Continuation

Vide T.M.B Page (2) (5) itm
= 1242.00 m³ @ 187.61/m³

Rs. 233012.00

Rs. 315724.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
			B/F	Rs	315724.00
7) Granular sub-base with Gravel - 1 - do - all - c - Job vide T.M.B Page (3) item (1) = 558.70 m ³ @ 2568.51/-				Rs	1435540.00
8) P/ W.B.M. Co - 11 - do - all - c - Job vide T.M.B Page (4) item (1) = 194.06 m ³ @ 4187.80/-				Rs	812684.00
9) Pcc mix in F.F.P - c - Job vide T.M.B Page (3) item (3) = 26.20 m ³ @ 5731.15/-				Rs	15156.00
10) Excavation of structure in Foundation - do - all - c - Job vide T.M.B Page (2) item (6) = 5.88 m ³ @ 294.73/-				Rs	1733.00
11) P/ Laying Pcc HP 3 HP 300 mm dia - do - all - c - Job vide T.M.B Page (2) item (7) = 15.0 m @ 1315.81/-				Rs	19737.00
12) P/ Laying 1st class Bedding with 1/2 sand do - all - c - Job vide T.M.B Page (2) item (8) = 1.05 m ³ @ 326.98/-				Rs	343.00

Continuation

1

Rs. 2735917.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
			B/F	Rs	2735917.00
13) Pcc mao in head wall					
-do- all- c- Job					
vide T.M.B Page(3) itm(4)					79.32
vide T.M.B Page(4) itm(1)					25.47
					99.79
@ 6366.25/-				Rs	635286.00
14) masonry infirmatary Sign board - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page(2) itm(10)					
= 2 Nos @ 10742.89/-				Rs	21486.00
15) masonry logo board - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page(2) itm(9)					
= 2 Nos @ 10742.89/-				Rs	21486.00
					1
				Rs	3414177.00
Adding L.cess 1%			(+)	Rs	34142.00
G.S.T 12%			(+)	Rs	409701.00
S-free			(+)	Rs	54322.00
					1
				Rs	3858020.00
Deduct 0.020% below to S/Rt				Rs	772.00
					1
				Rs	3858792.00

Continuation

24/15/02/24
J.E.